LOCAL CREMATORIA PRICES

Standard Attended Cremation

Standard Attended Cremation (Saturday/Holidays)
Unattended Cremation

Additional Time Slot

Webcast

DVD/USB of Service

Length of Standard Time Slot

Reduced Fee Services

Correct as of 1/4/2025

Dunfermline

£970
£1,455

£485

£485

£54

£55

45 minutes
N/A

Fife  Kirkcaldy

£970
£1,455

£485

£485

£54

£55

45 minutes
N/A

Fife®)  Perth @

£905

N/A
£575
£330

£63

£65
45 minutes
N/A



