



LOCAL CREMATORIA PRICES

	Dunfermline	Fife 	Kirkcaldy	Fife 	Perth	
Standard Attended Cremation	£970		£970		£905	
Standard Attended Cremation (Saturday/Holidays)	£1,455		£1,455		N/A	
Unattended Cremation	£485		£485		£575	
Additional Time Slot	£485		£485		£330	
Webcast	£54		£54		£63	
DVD/USB of Service	£55		£55		£65	
Length of Standard Time Slot	45 minutes		45 minutes		45 minutes	
Reduced Fee Services	N/A		N/A		N/A	

Correct as of 1/4/2025